

## Bernice H. Stevens Grand Court Ladies of the Circle of Perfection Prince Hall Affiliation Certificate of Demit

To all enlightened members of the Ladies of the Circle of Perfection, wherever dispersed, this Certificate of demit witnessed:

witnessed:		witnessed:	
That Royal Matron or Illustrious Companion Guardian		That Royal Matron or Illustrious Companion Guardian	
(print name of petitioner)		(print name of petitioner)	
(signature)		(signature)	
was initiated/affiliated into the light of the adoptive rite in Court No		was initiated/affiliated into the light of the adoptive rite in Court No	
located at	on the		on the
day of	202	day of	202
That in her (his) withdrawal, she (he) bears the love and esteem of the officers and members of this Court, and we affectionately commend her (him) to the friendship and protection of all enlightened members of the Order.		That in her (his) withdrawal, she (he) bears the love and esteem of the officers and members of this Court, and we affectionately commend her (him) to the friendship and protection of all enlightened members of the Order.	
(Seal)		(Seal)	
(Seal)	Royal Perfect Matron	(Seal)	Royal Perfect Matron
	Royal Secretary		Royal Secretary
Dated		Dated	

**Bernice H. Stevens Grand Court** 

**Ladies of the Circle of Perfection** 

**Prince Hall Affiliation** 

**Certificate of Demit** 

To all enlightened members of the Ladies of the Circle of

Perfection, wherever dispersed, this Certificate of demit